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Owner/Sex/YOB/Col/HH/Nat/Breed/Sire x Dam

OFFICIAL RESULT SHEET

Zilco International EA Novice 2.2 Competition – Open

31 August - 3 September 2017

% ScoreC ME H B Err

2017 NSW Dressage Championships 7

254 Daniella Dierks BREITLEY1
Daniella Dierks,-/2011/CH/170/GER/OLDBG, (Breitling W x Cagliostro )NSW

74.429 0.000 73.14371.857 0.000 0.000 0

498 Rochelle King Andre CHALLENGER FLORENCIA R2
Rochelle King-Andrews, M/2012/BA//AUS/OLDBG, (Fiji R x Jamie R)NSW

67.286 0.000 68.07168.857 0.000 0.000 0

1107 David McKinnon BRADGATE PARK DONOVAN3
David Mckinnon,G/0/BL/-/AUS/WB, (- x -)NSW

71.714 0.000 67.92964.143 0.000 0.000 0

1147 Courtney Larard F1 SWEETEST TABOO4
Melody OToole & Jeff Sharp, S/2011/BL/172/AUS/WB, (Starnberg (Imp) x F1 Donnabella)NSW

68.000 0.000 67.57167.143 0.000 0.000 0

289 Daniella Dierks REVELWOOD DESMOND5
Daniella Dierks Youngman,G/2012/CH/166/AUS/HANN, (Desperados x Revelwood Florentine)NSW

69.286 0.000 67.35765.429 0.000 0.000 0

9152 Linda Foster FREESTYLE MS5
Wendy Satara, G/2011/BA/172/AUS/WB, (Furst love x Welts Argentina)NSW

69.000 0.000 67.35765.714 0.000 0.000 0

9289 Nina Boyd LL TYRANNY7
Nina Boyd,S/0/CH/-/AUS/WB, (Royal Hit x -)ACT

71.286 0.000 67.07162.857 0.000 0.000 0

610 Andrea Bank DAJANA NPE8
Andrea Bank,-/2011/BA/-/NZ/HANN, (Doringcourt x Bakira St.Pr)NSW

62.429 0.000 66.07169.714 0.000 0.000 0

1031 Jodie Dunstan HOLLANDS BEND HIGHLANDER9
Jodie Dunstan,G/2010/BR/176/AUS/HANN, (His Highness x Hirtenqueen)NSW

65.286 0.000 65.42965.571 0.000 0.000 0

1376 Michelle Baker BRADGATE PARK FANTASIA10
Christine Healey, M/2010/CH/162/AUS/WB, (Fidertanz x Donna Karan )NSW

67.000 0.000 65.28663.571 0.000 0.000 0

621 Michelle Baker BRADGATE PARK AMADEUS11
Beverley Healey, G/2011/BA/162/AUS/WB, (Don Ramiro x Donna Karan )NSW

65.000 0.000 65.21465.429 0.000 0.000 0

554 Sydney Evans F1 JULIUS CAESAR12
Sydney Evans,-/2008/CH/170/AUS/WB, (Jive magic x Skansen deushka)NSW

64.714 0.000 64.92965.143 0.000 0.000 0

1126 Katina Smith BC SANGRIA13
Katina Smith, G/2011/BL/167/AUS/HANN, (Sandro Hit x BC Willow)NSW

64.143 0.000 64.64365.143 0.000 0.000 0

8613 Rachael Clarke TARCOOLA FURST ROMANZ14
Rachael Clarke, G/2011/BL/170/AUS/AWHA, (FURST LOVE x EVA DIVA)NSW

66.429 0.000 64.35762.286 0.000 0.000 0

8203 Danni Walliss KARIZMAH BELLERINE15
Danni Walliss,-/0/PA/-/AUS/WB, (- x -)NSW

64.000 0.000 63.50063.000 0.000 0.000 0

8978 Andrew Buckley AATC KRACKER JACK16
Wendy Dixon, G/2011/GR/173/AUS/WB, (AEA TUSCHINSKI x KS ALEXANDRIA)NSW

65.857 0.000 63.42961.000 0.000 0.000 0
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7700 Deborah Bardell BC SUMMER17
Deborah Bardell,-/2012/CH/165/AUS/HANN, (Sir Donnerhall x Bangalow Creek Willow)NSW

62.714 0.000 63.14363.571 0.000 0.000 0

1058 Georgia Creais QUE SERA18
Georgia Creais,-/2010/DB/154.4/NZL/WB, (Don Quattro x CP Rosetta)NSW

63.857 0.000 62.85761.857 0.000 0.000 0

8680 John Potter BRADGATE PARK SANTA CRUIZE19
John Potter,G/2011/BA/173/AUS/WB, (Scandic x Ferronique)NSW

64.286 0.000 62.57160.857 0.000 0.000 0

419 Lizzie Wilson-fellows LETS BLITZ20
Lizzie Wilson-fellows,-/2012/BL/164/AUS/WB, (royal classic x springvale charm)NSW

62.000 0.000 62.14362.286 0.000 0.000 0

5649 Sancha Butler REVELWOOD DYNASTY21
Sancha Butler, G//CH//AUS/AWHA, ( x )NSW

63.714 0.000 61.85760.000 0.000 0.000 0

1268 Grace Kay BLUEFIELDS FEDERER22
Grace Kay,S/2009/BR/165/AUS/WB, (Bluefields Floreno x Bluefields Barona)NSW

62.714 0.000 61.57160.429 0.000 0.000 0

6995 Rachael Clarke TARCOOLA HOT SHOT23
Rachael Clarke,-/2012/DB/164/AUS/AWHA, (REMEMBRANCE DAY x MEGAWATI)NSW

63.000 0.000 61.28659.571 0.000 0.000 0

1412 Olivia-Kait Gallegos MJK QUARTZZ OF GOLD24
Olivia-kait Gallegos,S/2009/CH/-/AUS/AWHA, (Quaterback x MJK Golden Lace)NSW

60.429 0.000 60.14359.857 0.000 0.000 0

2547 Tonia Wheeler HB RONALD25
Tonia Wheeler,G/2010/BL/182.88/AUS/WB, (Royal Classic x Lorelei)NSW

60.429 0.000 59.71459.000 0.000 0.000 0

8707 Ebony-lee Holz BLACKWOOD TUSCANY26
Ebony-lee Holz,M/2010/BR/162/AUS/WB, (AEA Tuschinski x Stirling Storm)NSW

57.000 0.000 59.35761.714 0.000 0.000 0

2539 Kris Haines-Kellner LADY GEM FIRE27
Kris Haines-kellner,-/0/BA/-/AUS/Other, (- x -)NSW

57.143 0.000 56.64356.143 0.000 0.000 0

211 Shelby Bragg HALLE BERRY IMP28
Shelby Bragg,-/2010/DC/163.576/GER/HANN, (- x -)NSW

54.857 0.000 55.57156.286 0.000 0.000 0

8128 Dee Vodden REVELWOOD WYNSTONDNA
Dee Vodden,-/2010/BR/165.5/AUS/WB, (Wynton x GT Rhea)NSW

0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0

832 Katrina Millward DANBRY PARK DJADORESCR
Katrina Millward,M/2011/BA/163/AUS/FWB, (Django Of Cacharel x Danbry Park Sally)NSW

0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0
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498 Rochelle King Andre CHALLENGER FLORENCIA R1
Rochelle King-Andrews, M/2012/BA//AUS/OLDBG, (Fiji R x Jamie R)NSW

70.690 0.000 73.5340.000 0.000 76.379 0

289 Daniella Dierks REVELWOOD DESMOND2
Daniella Dierks Youngman,G/2012/CH/166/AUS/HANN, (Desperados x Revelwood Florentine)NSW

76.034 0.000 73.3620.000 0.000 70.690 0

254 Daniella Dierks BREITLEY3
Daniella Dierks,-/2011/CH/170/GER/OLDBG, (Breitling W x Cagliostro )NSW

72.759 0.000 72.5860.000 0.000 72.414 0

1147 Courtney Larard F1 SWEETEST TABOO4
Melody OToole & Jeff Sharp, S/2011/BL/172/AUS/WB, (Starnberg (Imp) x F1 Donnabella)NSW

71.552 0.000 70.6900.000 0.000 69.828 0

1107 David McKinnon BRADGATE PARK DONOVAN5
David Mckinnon,G/0/BL/-/AUS/WB, (- x -)NSW

73.103 0.000 69.6550.000 0.000 66.207 1

1268 Grace Kay BLUEFIELDS FEDERER6
Grace Kay,S/2009/BR/165/AUS/WB, (Bluefields Floreno x Bluefields Barona)NSW

68.793 0.000 68.5340.000 0.000 68.276 0

9152 Linda Foster FREESTYLE MS7
Wendy Satara, G/2011/BA/172/AUS/WB, (Furst love x Welts Argentina)NSW

73.276 0.000 68.1900.000 0.000 63.103 0

610 Andrea Bank DAJANA NPE8
Andrea Bank,-/2011/BA/-/NZ/HANN, (Doringcourt x Bakira St.Pr)NSW

66.379 0.000 67.4140.000 0.000 68.448 0

1031 Jodie Dunstan HOLLANDS BEND HIGHLANDER9
Jodie Dunstan,G/2010/BR/176/AUS/HANN, (His Highness x Hirtenqueen)NSW

67.414 0.000 65.8620.000 0.000 64.310 1

621 Michelle Baker BRADGATE PARK AMADEUS10
Beverley Healey, G/2011/BA/162/AUS/WB, (Don Ramiro x Donna Karan )NSW

67.931 0.000 65.6030.000 0.000 63.276 0

9289 Nina Boyd LL TYRANNY10
Nina Boyd,S/0/CH/-/AUS/WB, (Royal Hit x -)ACT

66.724 0.000 65.6030.000 0.000 64.483 0

8613 Rachael Clarke TARCOOLA FURST ROMANZ12
Rachael Clarke, G/2011/BL/170/AUS/AWHA, (FURST LOVE x EVA DIVA)NSW

65.172 0.000 65.2590.000 0.000 65.345 0

419 Lizzie Wilson-fellows LETS BLITZ13
Lizzie Wilson-fellows,-/2012/BL/164/AUS/WB, (royal classic x springvale charm)NSW

67.414 0.000 64.6550.000 0.000 61.897 0

1126 Katina Smith BC SANGRIA14
Katina Smith, G/2011/BL/167/AUS/HANN, (Sandro Hit x BC Willow)NSW

66.552 0.000 64.2240.000 0.000 61.897 0

1376 Michelle Baker BRADGATE PARK FANTASIA15
Christine Healey, M/2010/CH/162/AUS/WB, (Fidertanz x Donna Karan )NSW

67.241 0.000 63.9660.000 0.000 60.690 0

1058 Georgia Creais QUE SERA16
Georgia Creais,-/2010/DB/154.4/NZL/WB, (Don Quattro x CP Rosetta)NSW

65.862 0.000 63.3620.000 0.000 60.862 0
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6995 Rachael Clarke TARCOOLA HOT SHOT17
Rachael Clarke,-/2012/DB/164/AUS/AWHA, (REMEMBRANCE DAY x MEGAWATI)NSW

63.793 0.000 63.0170.000 0.000 62.241 0

554 Sydney Evans F1 JULIUS CAESAR18
Sydney Evans,-/2008/CH/170/AUS/WB, (Jive magic x Skansen deushka)NSW

67.241 0.000 62.8450.000 0.000 58.448 0

8680 John Potter BRADGATE PARK SANTA CRUIZE19
John Potter,G/2011/BA/173/AUS/WB, (Scandic x Ferronique)NSW

65.690 0.000 62.6720.000 0.000 59.655 0

7700 Deborah Bardell BC SUMMER20
Deborah Bardell,-/2012/CH/165/AUS/HANN, (Sir Donnerhall x Bangalow Creek Willow)NSW

63.276 0.000 62.5860.000 0.000 61.897 0

8978 Andrew Buckley AATC KRACKER JACK21
Wendy Dixon, G/2011/GR/173/AUS/WB, (AEA TUSCHINSKI x KS ALEXANDRIA)NSW

65.172 0.000 62.1550.000 0.000 59.138 1

2547 Tonia Wheeler HB RONALD22
Tonia Wheeler,G/2010/BL/182.88/AUS/WB, (Royal Classic x Lorelei)NSW

63.276 0.000 61.7240.000 0.000 60.172 1

8203 Danni Walliss KARIZMAH BELLERINE23
Danni Walliss,-/0/PA/-/AUS/WB, (- x -)NSW

63.966 0.000 60.8620.000 0.000 57.759 0

1412 Olivia-Kait Gallegos MJK QUARTZZ OF GOLD24
Olivia-kait Gallegos,S/2009/CH/-/AUS/AWHA, (Quaterback x MJK Golden Lace)NSW

62.069 0.000 60.7760.000 0.000 59.483 0

8707 Ebony-lee Holz BLACKWOOD TUSCANY25
Ebony-lee Holz,M/2010/BR/162/AUS/WB, (AEA Tuschinski x Stirling Storm)NSW

60.345 0.000 58.7070.000 0.000 57.069 0

8128 Dee Vodden REVELWOOD WYNSTON26
Dee Vodden,-/2010/BR/165.5/AUS/WB, (Wynton x GT Rhea)NSW

60.862 0.000 58.4480.000 0.000 56.034 0

2539 Kris Haines-Kellner LADY GEM FIRE27
Kris Haines-kellner,-/0/BA/-/AUS/Other, (- x -)NSW

59.655 0.000 57.7590.000 0.000 55.862 0

211 Shelby Bragg HALLE BERRY IMP28
Shelby Bragg,-/2010/DC/163.576/GER/HANN, (- x -)NSW

57.586 0.000 55.5170.000 0.000 53.448 0

832 Katrina Millward DANBRY PARK DJADORESCR
Katrina Millward,M/2011/BA/163/AUS/FWB, (Django Of Cacharel x Danbry Park Sally)NSW

0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0

5649 Sancha Butler REVELWOOD DYNASTYSCR
Sancha Butler, G//CH//AUS/AWHA, ( x )NSW

0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0
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Championship Results2017 NSW Dressage Championships

Zilco & Ceva Novice 2.2 & 2.3 Open Championship

CHALLENGER FLORENCIA R Rochelle King Andrews 68.071 34 73.534 35498 141.606 69

BREITLEY Daniella Dierks 73.143 35 72.586 33254 145.729 68

REVELWOOD DESMOND Daniella Dierks 67.357 31 73.362 34289 140.719 65

F1 SWEETEST TABOO Courtney Larard 67.571 32 70.690 321147 138.261 64

BRADGATE PARK DONOVAN David McKinnon 67.929 33 69.655 311107 137.584 64

FREESTYLE MS Linda Foster 67.357 31 68.190 299152 135.547 60

DAJANA NPE Andrea Bank 66.071 28 67.414 28610 133.485 56

LL TYRANNY Nina Boyd 67.071 29 65.603 269289 132.675 55

HOLLANDS BEND HIGHLANDERJodie Dunstan 65.429 27 65.862 271031 131.291 54

BRADGATE PARK AMADEUS Michelle Baker 65.214 25 65.603 26621 130.818 51

BRADGATE PARK FANTASIA Michelle Baker 65.286 26 63.966 211376 129.251 47

TARCOOLA FURST ROMANZ Rachael Clarke 64.357 22 65.259 248613 129.616 46

BC SANGRIA Katina Smith 64.643 23 64.224 221126 128.867 45

BLUEFIELDS FEDERER Grace Kay 61.571 14 68.534 301268 130.106 44

F1 JULIUS CAESAR Sydney Evans 64.929 24 62.845 18554 127.773 42

LETS BLITZ Lizzie Wilson-fellows 62.143 16 64.655 23419 126.798 39

QUE SERA Georgia Creais 62.857 18 63.362 201058 126.219 38

BC SUMMER Deborah Bardell 63.143 19 62.586 167700 125.729 35

AATC KRACKER JACK Andrew Buckley 63.429 20 62.155 158978 125.584 35

BRADGATE PARK SANTA CRUI John Potter 62.571 17 62.672 178680 125.244 34

KARIZMAH BELLERINE Danni Walliss 63.500 21 60.862 138203 124.362 34

TARCOOLA HOT SHOT Rachael Clarke 61.286 13 63.017 196995 124.303 32

HB RONALD Tonia Wheeler 59.714 11 61.724 142547 121.438 25

MJK QUARTZZ OF GOLD Olivia-Kait Gallegos 60.143 12 60.776 121412 120.919 24

BLACKWOOD TUSCANY Ebony-lee Holz 59.357 10 58.707 118707 118.064 21

LADY GEM FIRE Kris Haines-Kellner 56.643 9 57.759 92539 114.401 18
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Novice 2.2
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Novice 2.3
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Total

Championship Results2017 NSW Dressage Championships

Zilco & Ceva Novice 2.2 & 2.3 Open Championship

HALLE BERRY IMP Shelby Bragg 55.571 8 55.517 8211 111.089 16

REVELWOOD DYNASTY Sancha Butler 61.857 15 0.0005649 61.857

REVELWOOD WYNSTON Dee Vodden 0.000 58.448 108128 58.448

DANBRY PARK DJADORE Katrina Millward 0.000 0.000832 0.000
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